
GLINT
ARGB M.2 SSD Cooler 
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Heatsink with ARGB Module

Thermal Pad

Thermal Pad

M.2 Type 2280 SSD

Bottom Cover

Mounting Screw

Mounting Screw

����������������
	�����

��������������������������������������������
�����������	����������������
�������������

��������������������������������������������
�����������	��������������������������������������������

�������������������� �����������������������������������
���������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������	��	��	��	������������������������� ����������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������
�

[1]

[2]
[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]


